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V1600D4 EPON OLT product is a 1U chassis device with 
L3 function developed by VSOL. It complies with 
IEEE802.3ah standard and China CTC 2.1/3.0 standard, 
compatible with mainstream brand ONU access, easy to 
build EPON network �exibly and e�ciently. 

It is smart, easy to deploy, and high performance. It is 
smart, easy to deploy, and high performance, meeting 
the performance and volume requirements of users in 
di�erent environments, and It also supports rich opera-
tion and maintenance tools such as EMS, WEB, Telnet, 
SSH and mobile APP, provides users with stable, e�cient 
and value-added network access services.

The product is suitable for "Triple-Play", CPN, IP Camera, 
Enterprise LAN and IOT applications.
V1600D4 EPON OLT provides 4*EPON Port, 4*GE(RJ45) 
Port and 4*10GE(SFP+) Port. It can support 256 ONU 
under 1:64 splitter ratio.

Product 
Overview



Main
Characteristics

• Material: Steel Shell
• Size: 442mm*200mm*43mm（L*W*H）
• Weight: 3.2kg
•  SupportS 256 ONU under 1:64 splitter ratio

Leading Layer 3 Function
•  Support Dynamic Routing RIP v1/v2
• Support Dynamic Routing OSPF v2

High Cost-e�ective
• 1U height compact design
• Adopt mainstream chip scheme

 Flexible Management
• Supports EMS/Telnet/LI/WEB/SSH 
Management Method
• Supports android Mobile APP 
Management
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Technical 
Speci�cations

Tem Value

Place of Origin China

Brand Name V-solu�on

Model Number V1600D4-DP

Type FTTx Solu�ons

Use FTTX

Product name olt epon

Applica�on FTTH FTTB FTTX Network

Cer�fica�on CE RoHS FCC

Wavelength TX 1490nm, RX 1310nm

Dimensions 442*200*43mm

Warranty 12 Months

Material Steel Shell

Power supply AC:100~240V, 47/63Hz

Weight 3.2kg

Ports 4*EPON Port, 4*GE(RJ45) Port and 4*10GE(SFP+)
Port



CONTACTOS

Matriz (China): 
Sala 201, Bloque A, Edi�cio Digital Garden 
City, 1079 Nanhai Avenue, Distrito Nanshan, 
Shenzhen, China

Sucursal Perú: 
Calle Huaman Poma de Ayala 349  y Av. Los 
Patriotas entre la quinta y sexta  frente al 
parque Virgen de Guadalupe,  San Miguel, 
Lima Perú.

Sucursal Ecuador: 
Urbanización 6 de Diciembre, Pasaje San 
Blas OE6-49 y Princesa Toa, Quito, Ecuador

+8618927463845

+593984510113

Fijo: +5115005857 
Móvil : +51973644663

@sz�bersystemcoltd

@sz�bersystemcoltd

http://sz�bersystem.com/

sale@sz�bersystem.com

+8613714906306

+593983373961


